
Key dates for parents

Letters and communication via Parent hub will be sent out nearer the time.

Date and Time Event Who

Wednesday 4th to Friday
6th October

Y6 Residential Y6

Monday 9th October Flu Vaccinations Reception to Y6

Tuesday 10th October Parents Evening (Lane site) Lane Site Parents

Wednesday 11th October Parents Evening (Lane site) Lane Site Parents

Parents Evening Leyes TBC

Thursday 12th October End of Term Celebrations -
Parents to come into School &
Read Stories

Y3&4 Parents

Monday 23rd October
4.00-5.00pm

Early Years New Starters 2024 2024 Nursery & Reception
Parents

Tuesday 24th October
2.30PM

Harvest Assembly KS1 Y1&2 Parents

Thursday 26th October
9.15am

EY Harvest Music Assembly Nursery & Reception
Parents (Leyes site)

Thursday 26th October
2.40pm to 3.00pm

KS1 Superhero Cape Parade Year 1&2 Parents

Friday 10th November School Photographs Whole school

Christmas Jumper Day

Christmas Dinner Day

Monday 4th Dec
6pm

OPA Lakeside Choir event
St Olaves Church, Marygate

Parents of choir

Friday 8th December Training Day School Closed to Pupils

Tuesday 19th December KS2 Carol concert 2pm 6pm Y3,4,5,6



EYFS Nativity TBC

KS1 Nativity TBC

Friday 22nd Dec End of Term All school


